SCUFF & CLEAN

= Prepares bumpers or panels when
refinishing or blending.

= Abrasive action improves adhesion.

VINYL PREP

» Cleans soil, wax and grease from
vinyl substrates.

« Softens and prepares the surface
for topcoat adhesion.

PLASTIC/LEATHER PREP

* Removes contaminants such as mold
release agents, fingerprints and grease.

« | eaves plastic substrates clean for
coating.

= Will not soften or distort plastic.

WORLD CLASS™
SURFACE CLEANER

* Waterbased formula is safe for preparing
bare metal, plastic, OEM topcoats and
refinished undercoats for painting.

-+ Removes dirt, oil, grease, silicone and
" other surface contaminants.

WORLD CLASS™
VINYL/PLASTIC PREP

» Performs as a solvent based cleaner.

= Meets all current air quality regulations.

= Possesses ANTI-STAT properties.

Before any refinishing project, take the time to thoroughly clean. Often, both solvent
and water-based contaminants exist on the surface. It is important to use a water-based cleaner

38338

38343
38344

38351
38353
38354

38381

38464

SCUFF & CLEAN

VINYL PREP
VINYL PREP

PLASTIC/LEATHER PREP
PLASTIC/LEATHER PREP
PLASTIC/LEATHER PREP

WORLD CLASS
SURFACE CLEANER

WORLD CLASS
VINYL/PLASTIC PREP

PINT

AEROSOL
QUART

GALLON
AEROSOL
QUART

GALLON

QUART

such as 39362 SEM SOAP and a solvent-based cleaner, such as 3835( ) PLASTIC/LEATHER
PREP to ensure these contaminants are removed.



38363
38364

38373
38374

41198

SAND FREE
SAND FREE

SEM SOLVE
SEM SOLVE
SEM SOLVE

SEM SOAP

LEATHER CLEANER

LEATHER CONDITIONER

AEROSOL
QUART

GALLON
AEROSOL
QUART

SAND FREE

= Adhesion promoter for ABS,
PVC and similar plastics.

SEM SOLVE

» Removes adhesives,
wax, road tar, grease
and paint overspray.

SEM SOAP

» First step cleaner for all repair ;
and refinish procedures. ) 39382

« Gravitates into the substrate
and floats contaminants to
the surface.

= Slightly abrasive to open the
substrate for greater adhesion.

LEATHER GARE

PINT

LEATHER CLEANER

* Removes soil from leather
surfaces.

« Used on most automotive
leathers, as well as shoes _
and |uggage CLEAHER:

» Silicone free. s

LEATHER CONDITIONER

* Protects leather from cracking
and premature aging.

« Keeps leather soft and
smelling like new.

« Silicone free.




