PREP PRODUCTS



SCUFF & CLEAN

- Prepares bumpers or panels when refinishing or blending.
- · Abrasive action improves adhesion.

PART #	DESCRIPTION	SIZE / PACKAGE
38338	SCUFF & CLEAN	PINT



VINYL PREP

- Cleans soil, wax and grease from vinyl substrates.
- Softens and prepares the surface for topcoat adhesion.

PART #	DESCRIPTION	SIZE / PACKAGE
38343	VINYL PREP	AEROSOL
38344	VINYL PREP	QUART



PLASTIC/LEATHER PREP

- Removes contaminants such as mold release agents, fingerprints and grease.
- Leaves plastic substrates clean for coating.
- · Will not soften or distort plastic.

	ESCRIPTION	SIZE / PACKAGE
38351 PI	ASTIC/LEATHER PREP	GALLON
38353 PI	_ASTIC/LEATHER PREP	AEROSOL
38354 PI	LASTIC/LEATHER PREP	QUART



WORLD CLASS™ SURFACE CLEANER

- Waterbased formula is safe for preparing bare metal, plastic, OEM topcoats and refinished undercoats for painting.
- Removes dirt, oil, grease, silicone and other surface contaminants.

PART #	DESCRIPTION	SIZE / PACKAGE
38381	WORLD CLASS SURFACE CLEANER	GALLON



WORLD CLASS™ VINYL/PLASTIC PREP

- · Performs as a solvent based cleaner.
- Meets all current air quality regulations.
- Possesses ANTI-STAT properties.

PART	DESCRIPTION	SIZE / PACKAGE
38464	WORLD CLASS VINYL/PLASTIC PREP	QUART

TEGH TIP: Before any refinishing project, take the time to thoroughly clean. Often, both solvent and water-based contaminants exist on the surface. It is important to use a water-based cleaner such as **39362 SEM SOAP** and a solvent-based cleaner, such as **3835()** PLASTIC/LEATHER PREP to ensure these contaminants are removed.

PART #	DESCRIPTION	SIZE / PACKAGE
38363	SAND FREE	AEROSOL
38364	SAND FREE	QUART

SAND FREE

 Adhesion promoter for ABS, PVC and similar plastics.



PART #	DESCRIPTION	SIZE / PACKAGE
38371	SEM SOLVE	GALLON
38373	SEM SOLVE	AEROSOL
38374	SEM SOLVE	QUART

SEM SOLVE

 Removes adhesives, wax, road tar, grease and paint overspray.



PART #	DESCRIPTION	SIZE / PACKAGE
39362	SEM SOAP	15 OZ

SEM SOAP

- First step cleaner for all repair and refinish procedures.
- Gravitates into the substrate and floats contaminants to the surface.
- Slightly abrasive to open the substrate for greater adhesion.



LEATHER CARE

PART #	DESCRIPTION	SIZE / PACKAGE
41198	LEATHER CLEANER	PINT

LEATHER CLEANER

- Removes soil from leather surfaces.
- Used on most automotive leathers, as well as shoes and luggage.
- · Silicone free.



PART #	DESCRIPTION	SIZE / PACKAGE
41208	LEATHER CONDITIONER	PINT

LEATHER CONDITIONER

- Protects leather from cracking and premature aging.
- Keeps leather soft and smelling like new.
- · Silicone free.

